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 Partner  
organization Name of the participant Arrival date Departure date Email Mobile phone 

number 

 KTH Huaan Fan 05.04.2017 08.04.2017 hfan@kth.se +46 769 454650 

 Armenia      

1 NUACA Ms. Marine Ghazaryan 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 marineghazaryan@gmail.com  +37491405930 

2 NUACA Mr. Varazdat Hovhannisyan 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 varazdat@list.ru  +37493071353 

3 NPUA Mr. Ruben Aghgashyan 01.04.2017 08.04.2017 rubag@seua.am  +37493520520 

4 NPUA Lusine Abrahamyan 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 lusine.abraamyan@gmail.com  +37477540003 

5 NPUA Zaruhi Mkrtumyan 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 z.mkrtumyan@gmail.com   +37494690868 

6 MoES Siranush Drmeyan 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 siranush.drmeyan@mail.ru  +37493672637 

7 YeTRI Ruzanna Sargsyan 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 ruzanna.sargsyan2@gmail.com +37455625571 

8 SERF Mashtots Avetisyan 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 mashtotsavetisyan@gmail.com  +37493342537 

 Belarus      

9 BSU_BY Sergey Hvesenya 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 s.hvesenya@gmail.com +375(29)5616434 

10 BSU_BY Sergey Bogdan 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 bogdansi@mail.ru +375(29)6164326 



 

 

11 BSU_BY Dzianis Marmysh 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 marmyshdenis@mail.ru +375(29)8786916 

12 BrSTU Olha Tarasiuk 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 olha.tarasiuk@rambler.ru +375298008129 

13 BrSTU Natallia Chetyrbock 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 natabrest@rambler.ru +375297215938 

 Georgia      

14 GTU Lia Rukhadze 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 l.rukhadze@gtu.ge  +995 591 51 75 79 

15 GTU Boris Gitolendia 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 boris.gitolendia@gtu.ge  +995 593 91 82 11 

16 BSU_GE Gaioz Partskhaladze 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 gizopartskh@gmail.com  +995 577595943 

17 BSU_GE Gocha Chavleshvili 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 g.chavleshvili@gmail.com  +995 593395486 

18 SMART Consulting Archil Dzidziguri 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 a.dzidziguri@smart.org.ge  +995 577 94 94 20 

19 MoES_GE Tea Tarielashvili 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 ttarielashvili@mes.gov.ge  +995 577 671087 

 Kazakhstan      

20 TarSU Elmira Faizova 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 elmaal2017@gmail.com +7 777 223 31 56 

21 TarSU Amina  Nasibulina  26.03.2017 08.04.2017 creative_tarsu@mail.ru +7 707 274 24 83 

22 AUPET Madina Aliyarova 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 madin_al@mail. ru + 7 777 704 5575 

23 AUPET Bakbergen Tuzelbayev  26.03.2017 08.04.2017 bakbergen@yahoo.com + 7 701 725 4396 

24 BPAMC Assiya Karpisheva 26.03.2017 08.04.2017 a.karpisheva@n-k.kz +7 701 2797727 

25 ND&Co Dariya  Aitmukhanova  26.03.2017 08.04.2017 aitmukhanova@gmail.com +7   701 724 50 58 

 


